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Bus 600 Caloundra - Maroochydore via Mooloolaba, Kawana Go to website

Direction
Caloundra station — Maroochydore Rd at Beach Road

46 stops

Open route schedule

Caloundra station

Bulcock St at Canberra Terrace

Moreton Pde at Mahia Terrace

Moreton Pde at Saltair Street

Edmund St at Caloundra Catholic Church

Edmund St at Russell Street

Rinaldi St at Moffat Beach

Buccleugh St at Bryce Street

Beerburrum St at Dicky Beach

Cooroy St near Coochin St

Buderim St at Currimundi Hotel

Buderim St at Coryule Street

Nicklin Way at Coora Crescent

Nicklin Way at Currimundi

Nicklin Way at Ahern Bridge

Nicklin Way at Wurtulla Shopping Village

Nicklin Way at Park Haven

Nicklin Way at Kawana Waters Bowls Club

Nicklin Way at Kawana Waters High School

Nicklin Way at Thunderbird Drive

Nicklin Way at Sunshine Coast Stadium

Route schedule
Caloundra station — Maroochydore Rd at Beach Road

Monday 05:25-21:40

Tuesday 05:25-21:40

Wednesday 05:25-21:40

Thursday 05:25-21:40

Friday 05:25-02:10
+1

Saturday 06:25-02:10
+1

Sunday 06:55-20:40

Route info

Direction: Caloundra station

Stops: 46

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min
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Nicklin Way at Main Drive

Nicklin Way at 224 Centre

Nicklin Way at Palkana Drive

Nicklin Way at Beachwood Hostel

Nicklin Way at Sunbird Chase

Kawana station platform 2

Nicklin Way at Point Cartwright Drive

Nicklin Way at Jessica Boulevard

Nicklin Way at The Groves Minyama

Brisbane Rd at Neerim Drive

Brisbane Rd at Tuckers Creek

Brisbane Rd at Mooloolaba Bowls Club Closed

Mooloolaba, River Esplanade

Walan St near Bahlaka St

Mooloolaba Esp at Meta Street

Alexandra Pde at Alexandra Headland

Alexandra Pde at Wilkes Family Park

Alexandra Pde at Alexandra Headland Beach

Alexandra Pde at Okinja Road

Sixth Ave at Sea Breeze Caravan Park

Sixth Ave at Maroochy Library

Cotton Tree Pde at Cotton Tree Caravan Park

First Ave near George St

Maroochydore station, platform 2

Maroochydore Rd at Beach Road



Direction
Mooloolaba Wharf — Maroochydore station, platform 2

12 stops

Open route schedule

Mooloolaba Wharf

Walan St near Bahlaka St

Mooloolaba Esp at Meta Street

Alexandra Pde at Alexandra Headland

Alexandra Pde at Wilkes Family Park

Alexandra Pde at Alexandra Headland Beach

Alexandra Pde at Okinja Road

Sixth Ave at Sea Breeze Caravan Park

Sixth Ave at Maroochy Library

Cotton Tree Pde at Cotton Tree Caravan Park

First Ave near George St

Maroochydore station, platform 2

Route schedule
Mooloolaba Wharf — Maroochydore station, platform 2

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday —

Saturday 03:20

Sunday 03:20

Route info

Direction: Mooloolaba Wharf

Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 0 hour 10 min
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Direction
Maroochydore Rd at Beach Road — Caloundra station

48 stops

Open route schedule

Maroochydore Rd at Beach Road

Maroochydore station, platform 1

First Ave near Memorial Ave

King St at Cotton Tree Caravan Park

Sixth Ave at Maroochy Library

Sixth Ave at Sea Breeze Caravan Park

Alexandra Pde at Okinja Road

Alexandra Pde at Alexandra Headland Beach

Alexandra Pde at Wilkes Family Park

Alexandra Pde at Alexandra Headland

Mooloolaba Esp at Meta Street

Walan St near Smith St

Mooloolaba Wharf

Mooloolaba, River Esplanade

Brisbane Rd at Mooloolaba Bowls Club

Brisbane Rd at Woomba Place

Brisbane Rd at Neerim Drive

Nicklin Way at Jessica Park

Nicklin Way at Jessica Boulevard

Kawana station platform 1

Nicklin Way at Lapoinya Crescent Walkway

Nicklin Way at Balyata Street Walkway

Nicklin Way at Palkana Drive

Nicklin Way at 224 Centre

Nicklin Way at Minkara Street

Route schedule
Maroochydore Rd at Beach Road — Caloundra station

Monday 05:05-21:40

Tuesday 05:05-21:40

Wednesday 05:05-21:40

Thursday 05:05-21:40

Friday 05:05-02:09
+1

Saturday 03:10-02:09
+1

Sunday 03:10-21:40

Route info

Direction: Maroochydore Rd at Beach Road

Stops: 48

Trip Duration: 0 hour 41 min
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Nicklin Way at Main Drive

Nicklin Way at Sunshine Coast Stadium

Nicklin Wy at Thunderbird Drive

Nicklin Way at Kawana Waters High School

Nicklin Way at Beach Drive

Nicklin Way at Kawana Waters Bowls Club

Nicklin Way at Park Haven

Nicklin Way at Wurtulla Shopping Village

Nicklin Way at Ahern Bridge

Nicklin Way at Currimundi

Nicklin Way at Coora Crescent

Buderim St at Coryule Street

Buderim St at Currimundi Hotel

Cooroy St near Coochin St

Beerburrum St at Dicky Beach

Buccleugh St at Bryce Street

Rinaldi St at Moffat Beach

Edmund St at Russell Street

Edmund St at Caloundra Catholic Church

Moreton Pde at Saltair Street

Moreton Pde at Levuka Avenue

Moreton Pde at Canberra Terrace

Caloundra station

600 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Sunshine Coast

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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